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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1|REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL

[
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N

REAR TAILGATE

REAR TAILGATE LOCK
REAR TAILGATE LOGO
REAR TAILGATE RUBBER
REAR TAILLAMPS

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH
REAR END PANEL AIR VENT

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER BRACKETS

REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE
REAR BUMPER LOWER

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS

2|REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISHES

i

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)
REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN)

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED / TORN
BENT

NOT FITTED
CRACKED
GRAZED

BENT

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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65.00
1,135.50

115.00

50.00
155.00
850.00
650.00

195.00
95.00
886.00
64.00
88.50
255.90
270.00
596.00
28.00
785.00

76.00
330.00
-668.99

886.00
64.00

255.90
270.00
596.00

-207.19

6,020.91

1,864.71

80.00
60.00
50.00
480.00

60.00

670.00

60.00
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t Description of Parts Condition

Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
LABOUR
TO REMOVE,REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK 80.00 20.00
UP REAR WIRING.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES. 180.00 80.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR AND NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
CAMERA.
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
WIRING ASSEMBLY.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
TO REMOVE,REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER |NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
AND MOUNTINGS.
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 1,600.00 520.00
TAILGATE,REAR END PANEL AND REAR EXHAUST
SILENCER.
TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS. 1,500.00 600.00

4,120.00 1,220.00

GRAND TOTAL 10,810.91 3,144.71
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,500.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




